


6. THAI MASSAGE

- Hot stone  (OR)

- Mud covering “Tax and service charge are not included on quoted rate”

It is a traditional healing system combining acupressure,

Indian Ayurvedic principles, and assisted yoga postures.

The idea of Shen-lines alias energy-lines was first used

is "Thai yoga massage"

Lemon & Honey body scrub

Steam Bath (Sauna)

Body scrub by Himalaya salt

Co�ee and orange body scrub

Steam bath ( SAUNA)

Minute Price

PriceMinute

520

750

980

560

840

1110

710

860

1120

740

870

1130

740

870

1160

790

890

1210

350

460

310

460

590

1160

1240

1620

1680

2190

430

610

760

310

430

420

280


